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Braddan Westlake - (162068) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.04 739 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:06.51 731 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:06.80 726 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:06.93 724 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:07.14 720 H 01/03/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

2:07.29 718 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

2:07.88 708 C 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Derby 1

2:07.94 707 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:08.06 705 H 26/04/15 National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final Cardiff Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.23 702 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Derby 1

2:08.25 702 F 23/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.25 702 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.74 694 F 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:09.16 687 S 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:09.48 682 H 23/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.02 674 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.18 671 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.46 667 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.57 665 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.23 655 H 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.29 654 H 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.76 647 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.97 644 F 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.97 644 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.19 627 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.22 626 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.90 617 S 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1
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2:13.90 617 S 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.99 615 H 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:14.05 615 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:14.33 611 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:15.53 595 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:16.33 584 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:17.55 569 F 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:17.69 567 F 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:18.70 555 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:19.32 547 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:20.70 531 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:24.85 487 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:32.46 418 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:35.27 395 H 06/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:36.82 384 H 07/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Lincoln Vulc 1

3:07.51 224 H 03/06/07 East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Lincoln Vulc 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.51 731 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:06.93 724 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:07.94 707 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:08.06 705 H 26/04/15 National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final Cardiff Lincoln Vulc 1

2:06.04 739 H 15/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:07.88 708 C 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Derby 1

2:08.23 702 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Derby 1

2:07.14 720 H 01/03/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin  1

2:07.29 718 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

2:06.80 726 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.29 654 H 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.25 702 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.57 665 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.02 674 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.46 667 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.74 694 F 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:09.16 687 S 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.23 655 H 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:08.25 702 F 23/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:09.48 682 H 23/06/12 BG ASA National Championships 2012 Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:10.18 671 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.97 644 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:14.05 615 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.76 647 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:11.97 644 F 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.19 627 H 28/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.22 626 H 17/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:14.33 611 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.90 617 S 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:13.99 615 H 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:15.53 595 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:17.69 567 F 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:18.70 555 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:16.33 584 H 25/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:17.55 569 F 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Lincoln Vulc 1
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2:17.55 569 F 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:19.32 547 H 30/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:20.70 531 H 04/12/10 Northampton Winter Fest Corby Lincoln Vulc 1

2:24.85 487 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:35.27 395 H 06/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Lincoln Vulc 1

2:32.46 418 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Lincoln Vulc 1

2:36.82 384 H 07/06/09 East Region BAGCATS UEA Norwich Lincoln Vulc 1

3:07.51 224 H 03/06/07 East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Lincoln Vulc 1
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